  Appendix 13-2
 Streptococcus pneumoniae Surveillance Worksheet
NAME    ADDRESS (Street and No.)    Phone Hospital Record No.
________________________    ___________________         _________________________________     __________________         ____________________
               (last)        (first)
This information will not be sent to CDC
REPORTING SOURCE TYPE          NAME  _______________________
 _______________________  PH clinic         ADDRESS ם   physician ם

_____
_____
Vaccine Type Codes
 133=Pneumococcal Conjugate PCV 13 (Prevnar 13, PCV 13)      109=Pneumococcal unspecified formulation
 100=Pneumococcal Conjugate PCV 7 (Prevnar 7, PCV 7)            OTH=Other (specify)
 152=Pneumococcal Conjugate unspecified formulation              999=Unknown
 033=Pneumococcal Polysaccharide PPV 23 (Pneumovax 23)      PHC1650=vaccine type not specified
Vaccine
Manufacturer
MSD = Merck
PFR = Pfizer
†Age at vaccination
Age Units
   d=day          wk=week
mo=month    a=year
OTH=other     UNK=unknown
Reason Not Vaccinated Per ACIP
1= religious exemption                5= MD diagnosis of previous disease      9= unknown             13= parent/patient unaware of recommendation
2= medical contraindication           6= too young             10= parent/patient forgot to vaccinate                 14= missed opportunity
3= philosophical objection    7= parent/patient refusal         11= vaccine record incomplete/unavailable      15= foreign visitor
4= lab evidence of previous disease      8= other _______________    12= parent/patient report of previous disease     16= immigrant
Vaccine History Comments
Page 3 of 4
IMPORTATION AND EXPOSURE INFORMATION
Imported
Code
Indigenous In state, out of jurisdiction Imported, unable to detemine source
Transmission Mode ____________
International Out of state Unknown
Imported Country  ______________ Imported State  ____ Imported County  _________________ Imported City ___________________
Country of Exposure _____ State/Province of Exposure ______ County of Exposure ______ City of Exposure ________
OUTBREAK ASSOCIATED     Y=yes     N=no     U=unknown  OUTBREAK NAME     ______________________________
CASE NOTIFICATION
CONDITION
CODE 11723 Immediate National Notifiable Condition  Y=yes    N=no  U=unknown Legacy Case ID  ______________
State Case ID _______ Local Record ID  ________ Jurisdiction Code ____ Binational Reporting Criteria ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___
Date First Verbal  Notification to CDC  __ __  __ __  __ __ __ __
      month       day          year
Date First Electonically Submitted    __ __  __ __  __ __ __ __
     month         day         year
Date of Electronic Case Notification to CDC  __ __  __ __  __ __ __ __
      month     day        year
 MMWR Week  _____ MMWR Year  __________
Notification Result Status   Final results             Record coming as correction      Results cannot be obtained
Person Reporting to CDC Name ____________________    (first)
     ________________________________    (last)
Person Reporting to CDC Email  ________________   @   _________________
Person Reporting to CDC Phone Number  (__ __ __)  __ __ __   __ __ __ __
Current Occupation   _______________________________________ Current Occupation Standardized   ___________________________________
Current Industry   ___________________________________________ Current Industry Standardized   ______________________________________
Comments
CLINICAL CASE DEFINITION§
Probable
A case that meets the supportive¶ laboratory evidence.